
League Schedule

5U

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Sat  09/17/16 8:00 am Hammock Field 8M. Smith  vs 

Sat  09/17/16 8:00 am YMCS Stauffer Field 7Tucker  vs 

Sat  09/17/16 9:00 am Eastman Field 8O. Smith  vs 

Sat  09/17/16 9:00 am Hylton Field 7Craft 5U  vs 

Sat  09/24/16 8:00 am M. Smith Field 8YMCA O'Briant  vs 

Sat  09/24/16 8:00 am Tucker Field 7Hylton  vs 

Sat  09/24/16 9:00 am Craft 5U Field 7Hammock  vs 

Sat  09/24/16 9:00 am O. Smith Field 8YMCS Stauffer  vs 

Thu  09/29/16 6:00 pm M. Smith Field 8Eastman  vs 

Sat  10/01/16 8:00 am Hammock Field 7Tucker  vs 

Sat  10/01/16 8:00 am YMCS Stauffer Field 8Eastman  vs 

Sat  10/01/16 9:00 am Hylton Field 8O. Smith  vs 

Sat  10/01/16 9:00 am YMCA O'Briant Field 7Craft 5U  vs 

Thu  10/06/16 6:00 pm Eastman Field 8Hylton  vs 

Thu  10/06/16 6:00 pm O. Smith Field 7Hammock  vs 

Sat  10/08/16 8:00 am Hylton Field 8YMCS Stauffer  vs 

Sat  10/08/16 8:00 am Tucker Field 7YMCA O'Briant  vs 

Sat  10/08/16 9:00 am Craft 5U Field 7M. Smith  vs 

Sat  10/08/16 9:00 am Hammock Field 8Eastman  vs 

Thu  10/13/16 6:00 pm Craft 5U Field 8YMCS Stauffer  vs 

Thu  10/13/16 6:00 pm O. Smith Field 7Tucker  vs 

Sat  10/15/16 8:00 am Eastman Field 8Craft 5U  vs 

Sat  10/15/16 8:00 am YMCA O'Briant Field 7O. Smith  vs 

Sat  10/15/16 9:00 am M. Smith Field 7Hylton  vs 

Sat  10/15/16 9:00 am YMCS Stauffer Field 8Hammock  vs 

Thu  10/20/16 6:00 pm Eastman Field 8YMCA O'Briant  vs 

Thu  10/20/16 6:00 pm Tucker Field 7Craft 5U  vs 

Sat  10/22/16 8:00 am Hylton Field 7YMCA O'Briant  vs 

Sat  10/22/16 8:00 am Tucker Field 8Eastman  vs 

Sat  10/22/16 9:00 am Craft 5U Field 8O. Smith  vs 

Sat  10/22/16 9:00 am YMCS Stauffer Field 7M. Smith  vs 

Thu  10/27/16 6:00 pm O. Smith Field 7M. Smith  vs 

Thu  10/27/16 6:00 pm YMCA O'Briant Field 8Hammock  vs 

Sat  10/29/16 8:00 am M. Smith Field 7Tucker  vs 

Sat  10/29/16 8:00 am YMCA O'Briant Field 8YMCS Stauffer  vs 

Sat  10/29/16 9:00 am Hammock Field 7Hylton  vs 
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